
 
  

Just Listed in Desirable Wood Spring Subdivision 
Bonus, Media, Rec Room and 1st Floor Office 

1604 Wescott Drive , Raleigh NC 27614

MLS:2106724 PRICE:$495,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Wood Spring
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2003
Half Baths: 1 HOA: $250
Lot Size: 0.550 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 4613 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Dining room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Laundry area - inside Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
This amazing 5BR, 3.5BA home has something for everyone! Sep entrance to 
guest suite w/1st flr BR & BA, 2nd Kit & Fam Rm. Home features a formal 
dining rm, 1st flr office, bonus, media rm & rec rm w/wet bar. Gourmet Kit 
boasts granite c-tops, 42" maple cabs & hdwd floors. MBA has been 
renovated & features a garden tub & sep shower w/tile surround, granite c-
tops & tile flooring. Screen porch, fenced-in backyard & play equipment. Lots 
of storage! Fiber optic cable available!
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Phone:919.645.3135
Mobile: 919.602.0821
Fax: 919.282.1455
gwen.carter@bhhsysu.com
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